Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Lighting & Controls
10385 SW Avery Street, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
©2024 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
Description
The Leviton Intellect™ Sensor Control Module (SCM) is
designed to be mounted directly into lighting fixtures
for use in an Intellect Integrated Fixture Control System.
The SCM integrates PIR occupancy sensing and

(behind Removable Sensor Cap)
Dimensions Diagram
Ordering Information
Intellect PIR Sensor Control Module
Cat. No. Description
ZL00J-D0W
Intellect PIR Sensor Control Module with Integrated Photocell for mounting in 1/2-2” rigid or flexible ceiling.
Requires Intellect Power Control Module. White finish with white paintable trim ring. Available as a bulk
pack, 30/carton, or unit packs
ZLAEX-012 Extension Cable, for use between Intellect Sensor and Intellect Power Control Module, 12”
ZLAEX-018 Extension Cable, for use between Intellect Sensor and Intellect Power Control Module, 18”
ZLAEX-024 Extension Cable, for use between Intellect Sensor and Intellect Power Control Module, 24”
ZLAEX-030 Extension Cable, for use between Intellect Sensor and Intellect Power Control Module, 30”
Specifications
Electrical
Input Power Powered from Intellect Power Control Module
Wireless Wireless IEEE 802.15.4, 2.4 GHz mesh network